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Oscar Garcia oscgarcia007@gmail.com
Terri Kelly terri.kelly@aggregate.us.com
Lynn Long longdes22@gmail.com
Mark Ortiz mortiz@a-p.com
Delriece Taylor delrieceetaylor@gmail.com

4240 Architecture Louis Bieker lbieker@4240arch.com
4240 Architecture Michele Decker mdecker@4240arch.com
505 Design C Desmoineaux Desmoineaux@505design.com
505 Design Brianna Grimm bgrimm@505design.com
AECOM Dennis Arbogast dennis.arbogast@aecom.com
AECOM Christie Deluca christie.deluca@aecom.com
AECOM Charles Dwyer charles.dweyer@aecom.com
AECOM Bord Johnson boyd.johnson@aecom.com
AECOM Lindsey Sousa lindsey.sousa@aecom.com
AET Environmental John Barnette johnb@aetenvironmental.com
Alberta Development Michael Bannon mpb@albdev.com
Alcam Metal Distributors Michelle Dasovich michelle@alcammetals.com
Alcam Metal Distributors Bill Garcia bill@alcammetals.com
Amaktoolik Brian Fagerstrom brian@amatoolikstudios.com
Ambient Energy Renee Azerbegi renee@ambient-e.com
American Concrete Pavement Assoc. Angela James Folkstad afolkestad@pavement.com
American Industrial Supply Wayne Stengel wayne@aicscolorado.com
Ames Construction Robert Gillis robertgillis@amesco.com
Ames Construction Vern Starkey vernstarkey@amesco.com
AMI Mechanical Alejandra Spray aspray@amimechanical.com
Anderson Martin Dale Architects Beth Mosenthal bmosenthal@amdarchitects.com
Anderson Mason Dale Ben Blanchard bblanchard@amdarchitects.com
Anderson Mason Dale Joey Carrasquillo jcarrasquillo@amdarchitects.com
Anderson Mason Dale Stephan Hall shall@amdarchitects.com
Atkins Kenneth Hawkins ken.hawkins@atkinsglobal.com
BDI Scott Aschermann scotta@bditest.com
Beck Ray Drzymala raydrzymala@beckgroup.com
Beck Jason Mullins jasonmullins@beckgroup.com
Blueline Building Services David Trujillo davidt@blbsi.net
Bowman Construction Supply Lee Seaman lee@bowmanconstructionsupply.com
Brazos Builders Leacia Brilliant leacia@brazosbuilders.com
Brazos Builders Wayne Burke wayne@brazosbuilders.com
BrightView Chris Perry chris.perry@brightview.com
Bristol Environmental Gary Parks gparks@bristol-companies.com
BriteStreet Rob Statton rstatton@britestreet.com
Bryan Construction Laraine Saldivar lsaldivar@bryanconstruction.com
BT Construction Steve Tucker steve.tucker@btconstruction.com
BuildMark Patty Yanker patty@buildmarkprojects.com
Burgess Services Sackor Dennis sdennis@burgessservices.com
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Burgess Services Willie Shepherd wshepherd@burgessservices.com
Burns McDonnell Josh Foerschler jfoerschler@burnsmcd.com
Burns McDonnell Michael McNutt mmcnutt@burnsmcd.com
Calibre Engineering Jon Meyers jlm@calibre.us.com
Capitol Management Scott Schaefer sschaefer@capitolmgt.us
Carine Architecture Andrea Rome andrea@crainearch.com
Catamount Constructors Brian Mulnix brian.mulnix@catamountinc.com
Cator, Ruma & Assoc. Blake Winter bwinter@catorruma.com
Celina Inc. Jeanette Lopez Clanton jclanton@celinainc.com
Chacon Construction & Transport Patricia Chacon patricia@chaconstransport.com
Chacon Construction & Transport Lola Rentena lola@chaconstransport.com
CityGal Solutions Nicole Malo citagalmalo@gmail.com
Civil Technology James Ellis james.ellis@civiltechnology.com
Civitas Mark Naylor mnaylor@civitas.com
Colorado Barricade Danni Danko-Holloway danni@coloradobarricade.com
Colorado Contractors Assoc. Terry Kish tkish@ccainfo.org
Congresswoman DeGette's Office Tom Kelly tom.kelly@mail.house.gov
Conscience Bay Hal Marshall hal@cbayco.com
CooverClark Carol Coover-Clark carol@cooverclark.com
CRL Associates Liz Adams ladams@crlassociates.com
D2C Architects Eric Combs ecombs@d2carchitects.com
David Evans Will Wagenlander will.wagenlander@deainc.com
David Evans Jennifer Wood jennifer.wood@deainc.com
DCB Construction Rick Waters rwaters@dcb1.com
Denver Electrical Kelly Thom kelly@denverelectrical.com
Denver Electrical Contractors Hannah Savage hannah@denverelectrical.com
Design Workshop Kathleen King kking@designworkshop.com
DLR Group Bob Binder bbinder@dlrgoup.com
DLR Group April Luxner aluxner@dlrgroup.com
Dormakaba Cindy Code cindy.code@dormakaba.com
Dynalectric Rocky DeWeese rdeweese@emcor.net
Dynalectric Lesa Shkolnik lesas@emcor.net
Dynalectric Tim McGinn tmcginn@emcor.net
Earth Services Abatement Mark Mueller mmueler@esasiteco.com
ECI Site Construction Ted Johnson ted@ecisite.net
EES Lana Root lana.root@ees.us.com
Eidos Jennifer Thong jthong@eidosarch.com
Eidos Architects Mau Ann Saas msaas@eidosarch.com
Ellen Bruss Design Patricia McKenna patricia@ebd.com
Elsy Mark Cheeks mark@elsystudios.com
Emporador Dennis Laurita emporador@yahoo.com
Empowercom Terri Jackson tjackson@empowercom.net
Ensight Monique Dyers mdyers@ensightenergyiic.com
Entegrity Kevin Perri kevin.perri@entegritypartners.com
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Entegrity Angela Wisely angela.wisely@entegritypatrners.com
Envirocon Dave Hicks dhicks@environcon.com
Eugene Lynne Heath Hildebrandt hhildebrandt@eugenelynne.com
Eugene Lynne Amara Hildebrandt ahildebrandt@eugenelynne.com
Family Environmental Bernard Hurley bhurley@familyenvironmental.com
FCI Construction Sarah Armstrong sarmstrong@fciol.com
FCI Construction Jeff Erker jerker@fciol.com
Flatiron Shoira Tahirova stahirova@flatironcorp.com
Ford AV Andrew Brudahl bruda@fordav.com
Form Works Jane Crisler hane@formworksdesigngroup.com
Fortis Structural Joseph Rapp jrapp@fortisstructural.com
Frankly Lighting Marla Stauth marla@franklylighting.com
FRC Windows Paula Anzell-Morris paula@frccolorado.com
Future Solutions Vanessa Navarro vnavarro@Futuresolutionsinc.com
G Squared Design Jestin Gieck jg@gsquareddesign.com
G Squared Design Heath Shedd hs@gsquareddesign.com
GE Johnson Boo Jones jonesw@gejohnson.com
GE Johnson Laura Rinker rinkerl@gejohnson.com
GE Johnson JW Stamison stamisonj@gejohnson.com
GH Phipps Chris Bantner chris.bantner@ghphipps.com
GH Phipps Jason Hursford jason.hersford@ghphipps.com
GH Phipps Kevin Mahoney kevin.mahoney@GHphipps.com
GH Phipps Erik Petersen erik.petersen@ghphipps.com
Gilmore Justin Gilmore jtgilmore@gilmorecc.com
GKK Works Lauren Miller lmilne@gkkworks.com
Goodbee Patricia Miers patti@goodbeeassoc.com
Ground Engineering Jessica Irons jessica.irons@groundeng.com
Group 14 Engineering Elliot Rodstein erodstein@group14end.com
Hamon Infrastructure Brad Davis bdavis@hamoninfrastructure.com
Hamon Infrastructure Bruce Hamon bhamon@hamoninfrastructure.com
Hamon Infrastructure Austin Kankel akunkel@hamoninfrastructure.com
Handprint Architecture Ron Izzo ron@handprintarchitecture.com
Handprint Architecture Tania Salgado tania@handprintarchitecture.com
Handprint Architecture Tom Wuertz tom@handprintarchitecture.com
Hangar 41 Buddy Poppitt bpoppitt@hangar-41.com
Haselden Rob Snelling robsnelling@haselden.com
Haselden Russell Welch russellwelch@hasdelden.com
Haworth Laura Walsh laura.walsh@haworth.com
HCC Helga Grunerud helga@hispanic-contractors.org
HCL Engineers J. Lloyd Herrera jherrera@hclengineering.com
Hensel Phelps Lenne Koch lkoch@henselphelps.com
Hispanic Chamber Esteban Romero eromero@histanicchamberdenver.com
HJSA Consulting Howard Steele hsteele@hjsaconsulting.com
HOK Jill Davis jill.davis@hok.com
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Hord Coplan Macht Mecayla Cobb mcobb@hcm2.com
Hot Shot Supply Audrey Hall audrey@hotshotsupply.com
Hot Shot Supply Erin Hartman sales@hotshotsupply.build
HPM Contracting Christian Witmer christian.witmer@hpmcontracting.com
Hudspeth Kenda Enney kenda@hudspethinc.com
Hudspeth Michael Taylor mtaylor@hudspethinc.com
Hugh Commissioning Services George Amburn gamburn@hughcx.com
Humphries Poli Melanie Short mshort@hparch.com
IA Interior Architects Courtney Harms c.harms@interiorarchitects.com
Icon Venue Dan Loosbrock dan.loosbrock@iconvenue.com
IES Distributors Erik Myklebust erik@iesdistributors.com
Infinity Land Consultants Tyler Lowe tlowe@infinitylandconsultants.com
Integral Engineering Company Lara Barker lara@integralengineeringco.com
Iron Horse Tara Burke tara.burke@ironhorse.email
Iron Horse Architects Jennifer Edwards jennifer.edwards@ironhorse.com
Iron Woman Doug Petty dpetty@ironwomancon.com
Iron Woman Tom White estimating@ironwomancon.com
Iron Woman Tom White twhite@Ironwomancon.com
ISEC Inc. Jenay Gifford jhgifford@isecinc.com
Ivy Street Design Wendy Booth wnl@ivystreetdesign.com
Jacobs Mark Crisman mark.crisman@jacobs.com
Jacobs Kristin Lang kristin.lang@jabobs.com
Jacobs Michael Lopez mike.lopez@jacobs.com
Jacobs Brian Werle brian.werle@jacobs.com
Jalisco International Richard Ledezwa rwl@jalisco.org
Jcor Mechanical Cody Overstreet cody@jcormechanical.com
JE Dunn Mike Tilbury mike.tilbury@jedunn.com
JE Dunn Construction Mike Tilbury mike.tribury@jedunn.com
JF Sato James Sato jfsato@jfsato.com
K+A Kumar Katie Bachofer kbachofer@kumarusa.com
KelDav Industries Gary Burl gary.burl@keldav.com
Kiewit Jessica Brown jessica.Brown@kiewit.com
Kimley Horn Mitchell Hess mitchell.hess@kimley-horn.com
KLEA Bob Redwine bredwine@klaa.com
Klein Feldor Tom Wood twood@kleinfeldor.com
Kraemer Matt Hogan mhogan@kraemerna.com
Langan Mark Seel mseel@lanan.com
Lawrence Construction Don Hanneman dhanneman@lawrence-construction.com
LED There Be Light Winona Carter ledtherebelight@yahoo.com
LFC International Loretta Lovell loretta@lfcinc.com
Linda Wilson Group Linda Wilson linda@lindawilson.net
LiUNA! Jose Pena jpena@Coloradolaborers.com
Liunai Eddie Bustamonte ebustamonte@coloradolaborers.com
Living Design Sudio Jennifer Farmer jennifer@livingdesignstudios.com
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Lochsa Tim Ernest ternest@lochsacolorado.com
Logan Simpson Michael Chalona mchalona@logansimpson.com
Loop Capital Rita Kahn rita.kahn@loopcapital.com
Lynne Thom Architects Lynne Thom lynne@lynnethomarchitects.com
Martin Marietta Eric Ashbrook eric.ashbrook@martinmarietta.com
Martin Marietta Lindsy Lovato lindsy.lovato@martinmarietta.com
Martin Martin Regina Pilot rpilot@martinmartin.com
Matrix Design Group Eric Brittrin eric_brittnin@matrixdesigngroup.com
Mayo Geophysical Mayo Thompson mayo@mayogeo.com
MBR Electric Adam Svigel adam@mbrelectric.com
MDP Engineering Stevie Reynolds sreynolds@mdpeg.com
ME Group Dannie Miller dannie.miller@megroup.com
MEP Commissioning Wendy Thompson wendy@mepcxlinc.com
Meridian 105 Alice Stasny alice@meridian105.com
Merrick James Colbert james.colbert@merrick.com
Merrick Mike Galuzzi michael.galuzzi@merrick.com
Michael Baker Danielle Smith danielle.smith@mbakerintl.com
Michael Baker International Chris Tagert ctagert@mbaker.intl.com
Minority Business Development Marjorie Williams mwilliams@denvermbdacenter.com
MKK Consulting Tom Hootman thootman@mkkeng.com
Modus Architecture Sarah Eystad seystad@modusarch.com
Modus Architecture Jen Nieman jnieman@modusarch.com
Mortenson Max Brandt max.brandt@mortenson.com
Mortenson Brian Holland brain.holland@moretenson.com
Mortenson Jen Riedl jen.riedl@mortenson.com
Motion Design Ed Baleras e.balderas@motiondllc.com
MW Golden Constructors Garrett Tormoen gtormoen@mwgolden.com
NKE Sam Otero sam.otero@nkeengineering.com
NKE Chris Snyder chris.snyder@nkeengineering.com
NKE Chris Snyder chris.snyder@nkeenengineering.com
Norris Design Stacey Weaks sweaks@norris-design.com
Open Process Open Process 22heronpond@gmail.com
Optimal Concessions Zach McNeal zachm@optimalconcessions.com
Otak Troy Kent troy.kent@otak.com
OZ Architecture Rick Petersen rpetersen@ozarch.com
Page Southerland Page John Littlejohn jlittlejohn@pagethink.com
Page Southerland Page Jay Sabatini jays@pagethink.com
Pantera Energy John Yelenick john@pantera-energy.com
Parsons John Crowder john.crowder@parsons.com
Parsons Bradley Doyle brad.doyle@parsons.com
Parsons Keith Fiebig keith.fiebig@parsons.com
Parsons Lisa Schroder lisa.schroder@parsons.com
PCL Liz Rapp lnrapp@pcl.com
Phase 2 Company Jeremy Justus jeremy.justus@phase2co.com
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PIE Consulting Matt Duncan mduncan@pieglobal.com
Pinyon Environmental Brian Partington partington@pinyon-env.com
Pipefitters Local Union No. 208 Ed Keefer ekeefer@pipe208.com
Pipefitters Union 208 Mark Miller miller@pipe208.com
PK Electrical Amanda Hartman ahartman@pkelectrical.com
PK Electrical Martin St. Peter mstpeter@pkelectrical.com
Plenary Dennis Covington dennis.covington@plenarygroup.com
Plenary Matt Girard matt.girard@plenarygroup.com
Plenary Group Terry Ostrom terry.ostrom@plenarygroup.com
PNC Data Com Craig Fox cfox@pncdatacom.com
Populous Kelly Bird kelly.bird@populous.com
Populous Stewart Ervie stewart.ervie@populous.com
Populous Charles Smith charlie.smith@populous.com
Prisma Carlos Gomez cgomez@prismai.com
Pynergy Petroleum Alisa Stimage alisa@pynergy.com
Quantum Water Chris Krajicek chris@quantumwaterco.com
Remax Paula Budd paulabudd@remax.com
RFMX Angelo Montes angelo@rfmx.com
RFMX Adam Ochoa adam@rfmx.com
RJ Pagan Richard Pagan rpagan@rjpagan.com
RMA Group Rick rick@rmagroup.com
RMA Group Rachel Garcia rachael@rmagroup.com
RMA Group Rachel Garcia rachel@rmagroup.com
RMA Group Bill Messner Bill@rmagroup.com
RMH Group Terry Autry tautry@rmhgroup.com
RMH Group Angela Innes ainnes@rmhgroup.com
RMP Nichole Duncan duncann@rmpprestress.com
RMP Dan Parker parkerD@rmppresstress.com
RMP Phil Walker walkerp@pmpprestress.com
Rocky Mountain Hard Scapes Cavan Howard rockymountainhardscapes@gmail.com
S&B Christ Consulting Tamara Olson tolson@sbcc-us.mil
SA Miro Michael Miro mmiro@samiro.com
Sanderson Stewart Carol Sperat csperat@sandersonstewart.com
Saunders Jeff Anker j.anker@saunders.com
Saunders Leslie Fangman l.fangman@saundersinc.com
Saunders Jason Kleinhelter j.kleinhelter@saundersinc.com
Sewald Hanfling Wes Friednash wes@sewaldhanflig.com
Shannon & Wilson Mark Vessely mjv@sanwil.com
Shen Milsom & Wilke Alexander McGregor amcgregor@smwllc.com
Short Elliot Hendrickson Erik Nyce enyce@sehinc.com
Sink Combs Dethlefs Christopher Kastelic kastelic@sinkcombs.com
Sky to Ground Nanci Kerr nkerr@skytoground.com
Smart Home Systems John Young john@cosmarthome.com
Smart Systems Arthur Wood arthur@cosmartsystems.com
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Smith Group JJR Brenna Costello brenna.costello@smithgroupjjr.com
Stanley Consultants Marvinetta Hartwig hartwigmarvinetta@stanleygroup.com
Stapleton Foundation Angie Rivera-Malpiede amlpiede@stapletonfoundation.com
Starr Painting Anthony Bruns anthony@starrpaint.com
Starr Painting Steve Tarr steve@starrpaint.com
Stone Scapes Matt Otero matt@designbystonescapes.com
Strategies 360 Andrew Nielsen andrewn@strategies360.com
Stresscon Shelley Hartnett shartnett@stresscon.com
Studio Atlantis Rachael Lyman rachael@studioatlantis.com
Studio Completiva Gabe Bergeron gabe.bergeron@studiocompletiva.com
Studio Completiva Rosa Cho rosa.cho@studiocompletiva.com
Studio Completiva Nate Huyler nate.huyler@studiocompletiva.com
Studio Completiva Cynthia Leibman cynthia.liebman@studiocompletiva.com
studio INSITE LaDonna Baertlein lbaertlein@studio-insite.com
Sunstate Jacqueline Marquez jacqueline.marquez@sunstateequip.com
Sunward Steel Buildings Amy Wirth awirth@sunwardsteel.com
Swansan Rink Kisa Hanlan khanlan@swansanrink.com
SWCA Environmental Eileen Fagan efagan@SWCA.com
Swinterton Scott Hill schill@swinteron.com
Tam Interiors Tam Nguien tam@tam-interiors.com
Tangram George Lim george@tangramdesignllc.com
Tetra Tech Summer Howard summer.howard@tetratech.com
Tetra Tech Julie Vlier julie.vlier@tetratech.com
The Abo Group Ron Abo ron@theabogroup.com
The Beck Group Matthew Archuletta mattmarchuletta@beckgroup.com
The CE Group Nancy D 'Rosario nancyd@thecegroup.com
The Ruit Group Angela Innes ainnes@ruitgroup.com
Thornton Tomasetti Jeffrey D 'Andrea jdandrea@thorntontomasetti.com
Toky Danny Burns danny@toky.com
Townsend Management Group Les Townsend tmg-denver@att.net
TRC Judy Herman jherman@trcsolutions.com
TRC Scott Lesikar slesikar@trcsolutions.com
Treanor HL Corinne Sadowsky csadowsky@treanorhl.com
TreanorHL Cherie Dice cdice@treanorhl.com
TreanorHL Micah Kimball mkimball@treanorhl.com
Turner Scott Bustos sbustos@tcco.com
Turner Greg Fatur epfatur@tcco.com
USDOT Keller Hayes keller@westcentralsbtrc.com
Valerian Alison Mendes Johnson allison@valerianllc.com
Vanir Cheryl Humann cheryl.humann@vainr.com
Vega Architecture David Grooms david@vegaarchitecture.com
Ventures Inc. Tom Sundheim abqueencity@netzero.com
View Marisa Mendenhall marisa.mendenhall@viewglass.com
View Marty Slaught marty.slaught@viewglass.com
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Weitz Christine King christine.king@weitz.com
Weitz Bruce Porter bruce.porter@weitz.com
WGI Josh Miller joshua.miller2009@gmail.com
WSP Mark Montgomery mark.montgomery@wsp.com
WSP Laura Tobin laura.tobin@wsp.com
WSP Mike Unger michael.unger@wsp.com
Zann Suzanne Arkle suzanna@zanninc.com
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